
TO NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 672

JOY WORTHAM

RunID: 017.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

135.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:30 AM

017.047ASPEN DR & LANDON CT 07:45 AM

017.091ASPEN RD & GLEN HAVEN DR 07:46 AM

017.072GLEN HAVEN DR & SUMMERBROOK RD (FRONT) 07:46 AM

017.00X5396 GLEN HAVEN DR 07:47 AM

017.073BROOKSTONE RD & WATERFALL CT 07:49 AM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 07:55 AM



FROM NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 672

JOY WORTHAM

RunID: 017.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

135.030Deadhead - 852 GARDEN WALK @ GATEWAY APTS 03:04 PM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 03:15 PM

017.073BROOKSTONE RD & WATERFALL CT 03:29 PM

017.00X5396 GLEN HAVEN DR 03:31 PM

017.072GLEN HAVEN DR & SUMMERBROOK RD (FRONT) 03:32 PM

017.091ASPEN RD & GLEN HAVEN DR 03:32 PM

017.047ASPEN DR & LANDON CT 03:34 PM



TO NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 711

CHAQUETA HAWKINS

RunID: 017.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM

017.0771167 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 07:20 AM

017.068BENTLEY CRSG FOR MEADOW SPRINGS APTS (@ CLUBHOUSE) 07:24 AM

017.037RIVERDALE RD & GLENSHIRE CT 07:29 AM

017.079PIXLEY DR & BIGELOW DR 07:37 AM

017.020WELTONS DR & PIXLEY DR 07:40 AM

017.106TOWNSEND WAY & WELTON DR 07:42 AM

017.008ELSMERE LN & HARKNESS CT 07:44 AM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 08:00 AM



FROM NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 711

CHAQUETA HAWKINS

RunID: 017.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.018Deadhead - LAKEFIELD FORREST DR & LAKEFIELD FORREST CT 02:37 PM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 03:10 PM

017.0771167 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 03:24 PM

017.068BENTLEY CRSG FOR MEADOW SPRINGS APTS (@ CLUBHOUSE) 03:25 PM

017.037RIVERDALE RD & GLENSHIRE CT 03:27 PM

017.079PIXLEY DR & BIGELOW DR 03:31 PM

017.020WELTONS DR & PIXLEY DR 03:31 PM

017.106TOWNSEND WAY & WELTON DR 03:33 PM

017.008ELSMERE LN & HARKNESS CT 03:34 PM



TO NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 725

ERIC STEWART

RunID: 017.014

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

125.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:26 AM

017.0465724 RIVERDALE RD @ LAKE VIEW TRAIL APTS 07:38 AM

017.00FLAT SHOALS RD & HIDDEN BROOK CIR 07:40 AM

017.049HOLDEN LN & WINDWOOD RD 07:41 AM

017.076PINE GATE DR & SILVERWOOD DR 07:42 AM

017.048PINE GATE DR & HICKORY BEND RD 07:44 AM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 07:50 AM



FROM NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 725

ERIC STEWART

RunID: 017.114

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

125.005Deadhead - 5724 RIVERDALE RD @ LAKE VIEW TRAIL APTS 02:44 PM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 03:10 PM

017.0465724 RIVERDALE RD @ LAKE VIEW TRAIL APTS 03:28 PM

017.00FLAT SHOALS RD & HIDDEN BROOK CIR 03:29 PM

017.049HOLDEN LN & WINDWOOD RD 03:31 PM

017.076PINE GATE DR & SILVERWOOD DR 03:32 PM

017.048PINE GATE DR & HICKORY BEND RD 03:33 PM



TO NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 773

JULYSHA SERRANT

RunID: 017.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM

017.00KSOUTHAMPTON RD & JONES CIR (EAST) 07:38 AM

017.1011950 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ HAMPTON PLACE APTS 07:40 AM

017.1035134 NORMAN BLVD 07:41 AM

017.093JOAN OF ARC PL & NORMAN BLVD 07:42 AM

017.00BLOUIS XIV LN & JOAN OF ARC PL 07:43 AM

017.01BDENNY DR & FAITH COVE (5413 DENNY DR) 07:45 AM

017.039DENNY DR & CHANTILLY TERR (BIARRITZ TERR) 07:49 AM

017.030LOUIS 14TH LN & CHANTILLY TERR 07:50 AM

017.092CHANTILLY TERR & NORMAN BLVD 07:52 AM

017.036ROSES OF PICARDY & FLEMISH CT 07:54 AM

017.087GODBY RD & YORKTOWNE DR FOR YORKTOWNE CONDOS 07:56 AM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 08:00 AM



FROM NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 773

JULYSHA SERRANT

RunID: 017.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.00ODeadhead - 1400 FLAT SHOALS RD @ DALHRIDGE APTS 03:01 PM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 03:15 PM

017.00KSOUTHAMPTON RD & JONES CIR (EAST) 03:28 PM

017.1011950 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ HAMPTON PLACE APTS 03:29 PM

017.1035134 NORMAN BLVD 03:30 PM

017.093JOAN OF ARC PL & NORMAN BLVD 03:31 PM

017.00BLOUIS XIV LN & JOAN OF ARC PL 03:32 PM

017.039DENNY DR & CHANTILLY TERR (BIARRITZ TERR) 03:33 PM

017.01BDENNY DR & FAITH COVE (5413 DENNY DR) 03:38 PM

017.030LOUIS 14TH LN & CHANTILLY TERR 03:41 PM

017.092CHANTILLY TERR & NORMAN BLVD 03:42 PM

017.036ROSES OF PICARDY & FLEMISH CT 03:44 PM

017.087GODBY RD & YORKTOWNE DR FOR YORKTOWNE CONDOS 03:45 PM



TO NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 789

MARGARET SIMMONS

RunID: 017.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM

017.038FLAT SHOALS RD & YELLOWOOD CT 07:30 AM

017.058FLAT SHOALS RD & CEDAR CREEK DR 07:31 AM

017.017FLAT SHOALS RD & HIGHGROVE DR 07:31 AM

017.0611400 FLAT SHOALS RD @ DAHLRIDGE APTS 07:31 AM

017.029RIVERDALE RD & DOGWOOD LN 07:33 AM

017.074RIVERDALE RD @ BRKSDE/HBRTWN  APTS @ SIGN 07:33 AM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 07:40 AM



FROM NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 789

MARGARET SIMMONS

RunID: 017.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.070Deadhead - BETHSAIDA RD & SARAH JANE LN 02:41 PM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 03:10 PM

017.038FLAT SHOALS RD & YELLOWOOD CT 03:13 PM

017.058FLAT SHOALS RD & CEDAR CREEK DR 03:14 PM

017.017FLAT SHOALS RD & HIGHGROVE DR 03:14 PM

017.0611400 FLAT SHOALS RD @ DAHLRIDGE APTS 03:14 PM

017.029RIVERDALE RD & DOGWOOD LN 03:16 PM

017.074RIVERDALE RD @ BRKSDE/HBRTWN  APTS @ SIGN 03:17 PM



TO NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 791

LORRAINE PITTS

RunID: 017.015

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM

017.001FLAT SHOALS RD & SHOALS PLACE TR 07:29 AM

017.003FLAT SHOALS RD & ISLEWORTH WAY 07:31 AM

017.014FLAT SHOALS RD & CHISOLM TR 07:32 AM

017.060FLAT SHOALS RD & WILLIAMBURG TRC 07:34 AM

017.002FLAT SHOALS RD & BLOSSOM DR 07:35 AM

017.01VE FAYETTEVILLE RD & CAMDEN FORREST DR 07:37 AM

017.026E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 07:40 AM

017.110E FAYETTEVILLE RD & EVANS DR (EAST) 07:41 AM

017.0271342 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 07:42 AM

017.086E FAYETTEVILLE RD & VALLEY LAKE DR 07:49 AM

017.1041505 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 07:50 AM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 08:00 AM



FROM NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 791

LORRAINE PITTS

RunID: 017.115

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.022Deadhead - W FAYETTEVILLE RD & JEFFERY CT 02:41 PM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 03:10 PM

017.001FLAT SHOALS RD & SHOALS PLACE TR 03:24 PM

017.003FLAT SHOALS RD & ISLEWORTH WAY 03:24 PM

017.014FLAT SHOALS RD & CHISOLM TR 03:25 PM

017.060FLAT SHOALS RD & WILLIAMBURG TRC 03:26 PM

017.002FLAT SHOALS RD & BLOSSOM DR 03:27 PM

017.01VE FAYETTEVILLE RD & CAMDEN FORREST DR 03:28 PM

017.026E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 03:29 PM

017.110E FAYETTEVILLE RD & EVANS DR (EAST) 03:31 PM

017.0271342 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 03:31 PM

017.086E FAYETTEVILLE RD & VALLEY LAKE DR 03:35 PM

017.1041505 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 03:36 PM



TO NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 794

SHARON LOUNDS

RunID: 017.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM

017.035SHOREHAM DR & HEATHER LN (SOUTH) 07:42 AM

017.100HEATHER LN & KINGSWOOD CIR 07:44 AM

017.025HEATHER LN & SHOREHAM DR (NORTH) 07:44 AM

017.054SHOREHAM DR & COLLINGWOOD TERR 07:46 AM

017.055SHOREHAM DR & STONEHAM CT 07:51 AM

017.056SHOREHAM DR & WARRINGTON PL 07:52 AM

017.050WARRINGTON PL & CRYSTAL LAKE RD 07:53 AM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 08:00 AM



FROM NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 794

SHARON LOUNDS

RunID: 017.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.068Deadhead - NORMAN BLVD & CHANTILLY TERR (SOUTH) 03:00 PM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 03:10 PM

017.035SHOREHAM DR & HEATHER LN (SOUTH) 03:23 PM

017.100HEATHER LN & KINGSWOOD CIR 03:24 PM

017.025HEATHER LN & SHOREHAM DR (NORTH) 03:25 PM

017.054SHOREHAM DR & COLLINGWOOD TERR 03:26 PM

017.055SHOREHAM DR & STONEHAM CT 03:27 PM

017.056SHOREHAM DR & WARRINGTON PL 03:28 PM

017.050WARRINGTON PL & CRYSTAL LAKE RD 03:28 PM



TO NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 815

SABRINA YOUNG-STROY

RunID: 017.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

135.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:10 AM

017.022CRENSHAW DR & EL SEGUNDO WAY 07:21 AM

017.089ROBLE DR & CRENSHAW DR 07:23 AM

017.099ROBLE DR & SEABRIGHT LN 07:23 AM

017.114CASTLEGATE DR @ BANKS WAY & N CASTLEGATE DR 07:29 AM

017.115N CASTLEGATE DR & LABOON CIR (S) 07:30 AM

017.069N CASTLEGATE DR & LABOON CIR (N) 07:32 AM

017.031SURREY TRL & PENFIELD PL 07:35 AM

017.116N CASTLEGATE DR & FILBERT LN 07:42 AM

017.032BANKS WAY & THOMAS CT 07:44 AM

017.053CASTLEGATE DR & RADFORD DR (NORTH) 07:46 AM

017.034RADFORD DR @ RADFORD CT & DOWNEY DR 07:48 AM

017.044RADFORD DR (SOUTH) & CASTLEGATE DR 07:49 AM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 08:00 AM



FROM NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 815

SABRINA YOUNG-STROY

RunID: 017.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

135.072Deadhead - 5890 RIVERDALE RD @ WILLOW WAY APTS 02:30 PM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 03:13 PM

017.099ROBLE DR & SEABRIGHT LN 03:24 PM

017.089ROBLE DR & CRENSHAW DR 03:25 PM

017.022CRENSHAW DR & EL SEGUNDO WAY 03:26 PM

017.044RADFORD DR (SOUTH) & CASTLEGATE DR 03:32 PM

017.034RADFORD DR @ RADFORD CT & DOWNEY DR 03:33 PM

017.053CASTLEGATE DR & RADFORD DR (NORTH) 03:34 PM

017.114CASTLEGATE DR @ BANKS WAY & N CASTLEGATE DR 03:35 PM

017.115N CASTLEGATE DR & LABOON CIR (S) 03:36 PM

017.069N CASTLEGATE DR & LABOON CIR (N) 03:36 PM

017.031SURREY TRL & PENFIELD PL 03:39 PM

017.116N CASTLEGATE DR & FILBERT LN 03:41 PM

017.032BANKS WAY & THOMAS CT 03:44 PM



TO NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 839

SABRINA HARDEN

RunID: 017.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.25Deadhead - STANDBY FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM

017.028RIVERDALE RD @ HIGHLAND WOODS APTS 07:32 AM

017.00A6030 RIVERDALE RD @ MEADOWVIEW APTS 07:39 AM

017.0455900 RIVERDALE RD @ WILLOW WAY APTS 07:40 AM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 07:56 AM



FROM NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 839

SABRINA HARDEN

RunID: 017.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.26Deadhead - STANDBY FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:51 PM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 03:10 PM

017.028RIVERDALE RD @ HIGHLAND WOODS APTS 03:24 PM

017.00A6030 RIVERDALE RD @ MEADOWVIEW APTS 03:27 PM

017.0455900 RIVERDALE RD @ WILLOW WAY APTS 03:28 PM

@CP.26STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:31 PM



TO NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 857

DEIDRA MCMULLEN

RunID: 017.013

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:22 AM

017.097CAMP AVE RV & CONKLE CT 07:29 AM

017.00OCAMP RD & LEVGARD LN 07:32 AM

017.057TENT VALLEY DR & CAMPFIRE DR 07:34 AM

017.011CAMP RD & WESTLEY DR 07:35 AM

017.009JUDY LN & MORRIS DR 07:37 AM

017.010MORRIS DR & COLEMAN DR 07:39 AM

017.071MORRIS DR & ALVAN CT 07:40 AM

017.012MARK TR & WESTLEY DR 07:42 AM

017.006ALBRIGHT TR & THORNHEDGE DR 07:48 AM

017.0986346 THORNHEDGE DR 07:49 AM

017.018THORNHEDGE DR & WHITWORTH DR 07:50 AM

017.005THORNHEDGE DR & AUBURN DR 07:51 AM

017.00YCREEL DR & NEWBERRY LN 07:52 AM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 08:00 AM



FROM NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 857

DEIDRA MCMULLEN

RunID: 017.113

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.00QDeadhead - CRESTRIDGE DR & NORTHCUTT DR 02:53 PM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 03:10 PM

017.097CAMP AVE RV & CONKLE CT 03:24 PM

017.00OCAMP RD & LEVGARD LN 03:26 PM

017.057TENT VALLEY DR & CAMPFIRE DR 03:29 PM

017.011CAMP RD & WESTLEY DR 03:30 PM

017.009JUDY LN & MORRIS DR 03:31 PM

017.010MORRIS DR & COLEMAN DR 03:32 PM

017.071MORRIS DR & ALVAN CT 03:33 PM

017.012MARK TR & WESTLEY DR 03:34 PM

017.006ALBRIGHT TR & THORNHEDGE DR 03:36 PM

017.0986346 THORNHEDGE DR 03:38 PM

017.018THORNHEDGE DR & WHITWORTH DR 03:38 PM

017.005THORNHEDGE DR & AUBURN DR 03:39 PM

017.00YCREEL DR & NEWBERRY LN 03:40 PM



TO NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 873

ANN MARIE FERGUSON

RunID: 017.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.10Deadhead - STANDBY FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM

017.0231048 FLAT SHOALS RD/ASHFORD @ STONERIDGE APTS 07:31 AM

017.082ROCK HILL DR & ROCKINGWOOD CT 07:34 AM

017.0335514 ROCK SHOALS WAY 07:36 AM

017.00VROCK SHOALS WAY & PINE SHOALS DR 07:37 AM

017.007ROCK SHOALS WAY & ROCKINGWOOD LN 07:38 AM

017.040ROCK SHOALS CT & ROCKINGWOOD DR 07:40 AM

017.096ROCKINGWOOD DR & PINE SHOALS CT 07:41 AM

017.083PINE SHOALS CT & ROCKINGWOOD TRC 07:42 AM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 07:58 AM



FROM NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 873

ANN MARIE FERGUSON

RunID: 017.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.12Deadhead - STANDBY FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:52 PM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 03:15 PM

017.0231048 FLAT SHOALS RD/ASHFORD @ STONERIDGE APTS 03:29 PM

017.082ROCK HILL DR & ROCKINGWOOD CT 03:32 PM

017.0335514 ROCK SHOALS WAY 03:33 PM

017.00VROCK SHOALS WAY & PINE SHOALS DR 03:35 PM

017.007ROCK SHOALS WAY & ROCKINGWOOD LN 03:36 PM

017.040ROCK SHOALS CT & ROCKINGWOOD DR 03:37 PM

017.096ROCKINGWOOD DR & PINE SHOALS CT 03:38 PM

017.083PINE SHOALS CT & ROCKINGWOOD TRC 03:39 PM



TO NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 920

PATRICIA KING

RunID: 017.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM

017.0426201 W FAYETTEVILLE RD (SHANIYA LOWE) 07:28 AM

017.041W FAYETTEVILLE RD & WHITWORTH DR 07:29 AM

017.00SW FAYETTEVILLE RD & JEFFERY CT 07:30 AM

017.00PW FAYETTEVILLE RD & SHIRBURN CIR 07:31 AM

017.102W FAYETTEVILLE RD & PINEWALK LN 07:35 AM

017.004LAURENCEAE WAY & LAUREL LN 07:36 AM

017.052LAURENCEAE WAY & CHERYL LEIGH DR 07:37 AM

017.019CHERYL LEIGH DR & LAUREL LN 07:39 AM

017.013KING RD & CASTLE CT (WEST) 07:41 AM

017.00LKING RD & BRIARWOOD CT 07:42 AM

017.01CWELLESLEY DR & CAMBRIDGE CT 07:43 AM

017.0626557 WELLESLEY DR 07:44 AM

017.051WELLESLEY DR & WELLESLEY PL 07:45 AM

017.081WELLESLEY DR & KING RD 07:46 AM

017.080PINE VIEW TERR & MYRTLE LEE CT 07:47 AM

017.015PINE VIEW TERR & PIXLEY DR 07:48 AM

017.075KING RD & BISHOP PL 07:52 AM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 08:00 AM



FROM NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 920

PATRICIA KING

RunID: 017.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.006Deadhead - 1403 STONEHAM CT 02:59 PM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 03:10 PM

017.0426201 W FAYETTEVILLE RD (SHANIYA LOWE) 03:22 PM

017.041W FAYETTEVILLE RD & WHITWORTH DR 03:24 PM

017.013KING RD & CASTLE CT (WEST) 03:25 PM

017.00LKING RD & BRIARWOOD CT 03:27 PM

017.01CWELLESLEY DR & CAMBRIDGE CT 03:28 PM

017.0626557 WELLESLEY DR 03:28 PM

017.051WELLESLEY DR & WELLESLEY PL 03:30 PM

017.081WELLESLEY DR & KING RD 03:30 PM

017.080PINE VIEW TERR & MYRTLE LEE CT 03:31 PM

017.015PINE VIEW TERR & PIXLEY DR 03:32 PM

017.075KING RD & BISHOP PL 03:35 PM

017.00SW FAYETTEVILLE RD & JEFFERY CT 03:37 PM

017.00PW FAYETTEVILLE RD & SHIRBURN CIR 03:39 PM

017.102W FAYETTEVILLE RD & PINEWALK LN 03:42 PM

017.004LAURENCEAE WAY & LAUREL LN 03:44 PM

017.052LAURENCEAE WAY & CHERYL LEIGH DR 03:45 PM

017.019CHERYL LEIGH DR & LAUREL LN 03:47 PM



TO NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 934

ANDREA HILL

RunID: 017.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM

017.0435503 RIVERDALE RD @ HIGHLAND ARMS APTS 07:30 AM

017.0955577 RIVERDALE RD @ LAKESIDE APTS 07:30 AM

017.0655751 R'DALE RD @ STERLING COVE APTS 07:31 AM

017.085PINEGLEN DR & GREENWOOD LN 07:33 AM

017.064HEATHERWOOD LN & PINEGLEN DR 07:34 AM

017.063WILLOW DR & BAYWOOD LN 07:36 AM

017.016PINEGLEN DR & CEDAR CREEK LN 07:37 AM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 07:50 AM



FROM NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 934

ANDREA HILL

RunID: 017.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.074Deadhead - BETHSAIDA RD & BEAVER TR 02:46 PM

017.000SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 03:10 PM

017.0435503 RIVERDALE RD @ HIGHLAND ARMS APTS 03:23 PM

017.0955577 RIVERDALE RD @ LAKESIDE APTS 03:23 PM

017.0655751 R'DALE RD @ STERLING COVE APTS 03:24 PM

017.085PINEGLEN DR & GREENWOOD LN 03:25 PM

017.064HEATHERWOOD LN & PINEGLEN DR 03:26 PM

017.063WILLOW DR & BAYWOOD LN 03:27 PM

017.016PINEGLEN DR & CEDAR CREEK LN 03:28 PM


